DATA SHEET
FortiWAN™
FortiWAN 200B, 1000B, 3000B, VM and FortiWAN Manager
Fortinet’s FortiWAN intelligently balances Internet and intranet traffic across multiple WAN
connections, providing additional low-cost incoming and outgoing bandwidth for the enterprise
and substantially increased connection reliability. FortiWAN is supported by a user-friendly UI and
a flexible policy-based performance management system. It provides a unique solution that offers
comprehensive multi-WAN management that keeps costs down as well as keeping customers and

FST-PROD-DS-FWN	 FWN-DAT-R7-201706
FortiWAN™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiWAN 200B FWN-200B FortiWAN 200B Link Load Balancing System, supports Tunnel Routing. Base system 200 Mbps throughput, upgradeable to 600 Mbps. 5x GE RJ45 ports,
1x RJ45 HA port, 1x RJ45 serial console port, 1x 500 GB HDD storage, single PSU.
FWN-UPG-200B Stackable upgrade license for FWN-200B to increase throughput to 400 Mbps (buy 1) or 600 Mbps (buy 2).
FortiWAN 1000B FWN-1000B FortiWAN 1000B Link Load Balancing System, supports Tunnel Routing. Base system 1 Gbps throughput, upgradeable to 2 Gbps. 3x GE RJ45 ports,
4x GE SFP ports, 1x RJ45 HA port, 1x RJ45 serial console port, 1x 1 TB HDD storage, redundant PSU.
FWN-UPG-1000B Upgrade license for FWN-1000B to increase throughput to 2 Gbps.
FortiWAN 3000B FWN-3000B FortiWAN 3000B Link Load Balancing System, supports Tunnel Routing. Base system 3 Gbps throughput, upgradeable to 9 Gbps. 8x GE RJ45 ports,
8x GE SFP ports, 8x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1x RJ45 HA port, 1x RJ45 serial console port, 1 TB HDD storage, redundant PSU.
FWN-UPG-3000B Stackable upgrade license for FWN-3000B to increase throughput to 6 Gbps (buy 1) or 9 Gbps (buy 2).
FortiWAN VM02 FWN-VM02 FortiWAN VM02 Link Load Balancing System for VMware ESXi platform, 1-2x vCPUs cores. Supports Tunnel Routing, Max 9 vNICs + 1 vNIC reserved for HA.
FortiWAN VM04 FWN-VM04 FortiWAN VM04 Link Load Balancing System for VMware ESXi platform, 1-4x vCPUs cores. Supports Tunnel Routing, Max 9 vNICs + 1 vNIC reserved for HA.
FortiWAN Manager VM WMG-VM-BASE FortiWAN Manager base license. Manages up to 10 FortiWAN devices. Designed for VMware vSphere platform.
FortiWAN Manager 10 WMG-VM-10-UG FortiWAN Manager stackable upgrade license for adding 10 FortiWAN devices.
FortiWAN Manager Unlimited WMG-VM-U-UL FortiWAN Manager upgrade license for adding unlimited FortiWAN devices.
Optional Accessory